Whangarei 2 Man

Rnd 2

Start 11:19:31.642

Class Results

-empty-

O/AllPosBike# NameBikeTownLapsTime

Ironman

O/AllPosBike# Name

6 1 1 Jacob Hicks

10 2 4 Sam Tribble

13 3 7 Scott Johnson

16 4 19 Matt Gunson

17 5 27 Dave Oliver

19 6 29 Mike Williams

20 7 32 Michael Staudwick

22 8 33 Adrian Broughton

24 9 17 Kaleb Ace

25 10 9 Dylan Selwyn

29 11 30 Hamish Percy

32 12 5 Julian Gielen

33 13 6 Ben Shepherd

35 14 8 Alec Burnett

36 15 3 Joseph Andrell

37 16 0 Brad Jamieson

42 17 26 Kelvin Platt

43 18 2 Craig Judkins

45 19 28 Adam Crawford

Teams

O/AllPosBike# Name
Mitchell Nield

1 1 217 Callen May
Jack Robinson

2 2 212 Scott Hawkins
Damon Nield

3 3 213 Troy Geilen
Mike Skinner

4 4 210 Mike Davis
Troy Taylor

> > 209 Aidan Lang

7 6 231 Phil Causlt-?y
George Drinnan
Patrick Bird

8 7 204 Bryan Taylor

9 8 207 Clint Going

Troy Going

BikeTownLapsTime

BikeTownLapsTime

12 03:14:57.427
10 02:58:36.131
10 03:09:08.069
9 03:01:28.526
9 03:13:16.664
8  03:03:43.895
8  03:05:47.428
7  02:23:47.825
6 02:34:04.759
6  02:40:39.757
3 02:24:49.180
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
13 03:03:37.464
13 03:10:35.065
13 03:12:01.486
13 03:13:40.577
12 03:06:17.156
11 03:06:14.259
11  03:16:01.164
10 02:43:33.050
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34 5 100 Simon Mehrtens

Tait Mehrtens

BikeTownLapsTime

10 02:59:27.068
10  03:00:28.761
10  03:15:45.992
9 03:20:31.076
8 03:13:36.463
7 03:11:51.917
4 01:26:17.775
4  03:18:45.578
0
0
0
0
0
10  03:14:30.111
6 02:57:21.312
0
0
0



